N/A
IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 24VQFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
250 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
250 pcs $3.746
500 pcs $3.362
1250 pcs $2.531
TPS51123ARGET 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
w/Supervisor: No
w/Sequencer: No
w/LED Driver: No
Voltage/Current - Output 3: 3.3V, 100mA
Voltage/Current - Output 2: Controller
Voltage/Current - Output 1: Controller
Voltage - Supply: 5.5 V ~ 28 V
Topology: Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous (2), Linear (LDO) (2)
Supplier Device Package: 24-VQFN (4x4)
Series: D-CAP™
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 24-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs: 4
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Any Function
Frequency - Switching: 460kHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
TPS51123ARGET Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS51123ARGER
IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 24VQFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS51120RHBRG4
TI
RFQ
TPS51123EVM-399
EVAL MODULE FOR TPS51123-399
N/A
RFQ
TPS51120RHBT
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 32QFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS51120RHBR QFN32
TI
RFQ
TPS51124EVM-001
EVAL MOD FOR TPS51124
N/A
RFQ
TPS51120RHBTG4
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 32QFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS51124
TEXAS
RFQ
TPS51123RGER
IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR 24-VQFN
N/A
RFQ
TPS51123RGET
IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR 24-VQFN
N/A
RFQ
5022-562J
FIXED IND 5.6UH 1.03A 320 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2100HT-120-H-RC
FIXED IND 12UH 9.6A 13 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
1638-04F
FIXED IND 330UH 136MA 12 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
784775212
FIXED IND 120UH 670MA 470 MOHM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
SP1812-183J
FIXED IND 18UH 613MA 680 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1110-151K-RC
FIXED IND 150UH 1.6A 181 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
0925-331H
FIXED IND 330NH 495MA 180 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1026-06F
FIXED IND 39NH 1.9A 40 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
IMC1812ES221J
FIXED IND 220UH 100MA 10 OHM SMD
Vishay Dale
RFQ
4922-821K
FIXED IND 820NH 5.6A 12 MOHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...